
 

TP-LINK MC211CS-2

1 Gbps - Duplex - RJ-45 - 3 HE

Group Network Equipment

Manufacturer TP-LINK

Manufacturer item no. MC211CS-2(UN)

EAN/UPC 1210002600903

 

Main features

General

Maximum data transfer rate 1000 Mbit/s

Networking standards IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3ab, IEEE 802.3i, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3x, IEEE 802.3z

Duplex system Full, Half

Maximum transfer distance 20000 m

Wavelength 1310 nm

Fiber mode structure Single-mode

LED indicators Activity, Link, Power

Product colour Black

Fiber optic connector SC/UPC

Connectivity technology Wired

Input voltage 9 V

Input current 0.6 A

 

© 2026 Schäfer Shop GmbH  | Industriestraße 65  | 57518 Betzdorf  | 02741286 222

file:///tmp/3351735a-a2ca-4e85-a786-46dabde98da3/28ccbd46-ac19-4875-a34d-2f257f774198/index.html
tel:02741286 222

